MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

FSA - West Lakes FSA No. 136

Board Exp

Kramer	Cathi	Board P	osition	FSA 136 Mem	ber 1		
Company Representing Term 2/16/2010 to 12/31/2024							
PO Box 521783			Ty	pe of Term	5	Full	
Big Lake	99652	Me	ember				
Home (907) 354-8734	Work	Cell		E-mail	nsfirewise@gr	mail.com	
vacancy		Board P	osition	FSA 136 Mem	ber 2		
Company Repro	esenting			T	erm	to	12/31/2025
	-		Ty	pe of Term			
		Me	ember				
Home	Work	Cell		E-mail			
Сох	Jedediah	Board P	osition	FSA 136 Mem	ber 3		
Company Representing Term 6/6/2023 to 12/31/2025							
	<u> </u>		Ty	pe of Term	1	Full	
	AK	Me	ember				
Home	Work (907) 269-4614	Cell (9	007) 302-0	357 E-mail	edediahcox@	gmail.com	
Newcomb Board Position FSA 136 Member 4							
Company Representing Term 8/4/2020 to 12/31/2026							
PO Box 521493			Ty	pe of Term	2	Full & Pa	artial
Big Lake	99652	Me	ember [/ice Chair			
Home	Work	Cell (9	007) 355-1	518 E-mail [dnukem62@์	gmail.com	
Michaelson	Cindy	Board P	osition	FSA 136 Mem	ber 5		
Company Representing Term 11/27/2018 to 12/31/2026							
PO Box 521502			Ty	pe of Term	3	Full	
Big Lake	AK 99652	Me	ember [Chair			
Home	Work	Cell (9	007) 355-8	408 E-mail	cmich@mtaon	nline.net	

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Page 1 of 2

MATANUSKA-SUSITNA BOROUGH DIRECTORY OF ORGANIZATIONS

FSA - West Lakes FSA No. 136

Board Exp

Information Contact	Emergency Services Department					
Total Board Members 5 Members						
Meeting Schedule	Second Monday of each month. (Please always check the Notice of Public Meetings schedule at: www.matsugov.us/publicmeetings for meeting information.)					
Meeting Location	West Lakes Station 7-3					
Board Notes:	Services shall commence January 1, 2009. This board is the unification of Big Lake FSA and Meadow Lakes FSA, OR 08-111, ratified by the voters 10/7/08. OR 09-001 to establish services and board of supervisors.					

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 Page 2 of 2